UemnumoHat benapycu Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

AucTtaHuma 1 YKeHwuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITLIE
11.11.2021 Pe3ynbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN
Records of the Republic of Belarus 26.12 TEPACVMEHSA, AnekcaHapa 01.01.2009

KMC :31.50 / MC:27.76 /| MCMK : 26.57

Oukn: FINA 2021

MecTto ®amunus, Nvisa r/p
1. KYJIELLOBA, AHacTacus 2001
2. "BALLMHKO, AHa 2004
3. CEMWXXOH, AnéHa 2003
4. KNNELUOBA, TaTbsiHa 2000
5. ABAEEBA, AnekcaHgpa 2005
6. TPULIEBWNY, MonuHa 2006
7. IGNATOVA, Xeniya 2005
8. TIEOHYEHKO, Mapwus 2004
EXH CTPALUHOBA, BepoHuka 2003
EXH XXNBULIKAA, BepoHuka 2005

PaspsasKomaHga R.T.
MCMKMUnHCK +0,74
MC  MuHckK +0,76
MC  MwuHCK +0,61
MC Morunésckasa obnactb+0,70
KMC MuHcK +0,63
MC bBpectckas obnacte  +0,61
KasaxcTtaH +0,69
MC  MwuHCK +0,64
KMC MwuHcK
MC  MwuHcK

Pesynbtar

27.50
28.57
28.78
28.81
28.84
29.27
29.31
29.43

paspsag Ouku

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

806
719
703
701
699
669
666
658

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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